04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 129
INDEX OF SHEETS
2
3
5-5
COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2019 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X5870015 BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE SEALER
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
< SPEC !All
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
20001905 STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR
20012102 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/8
INCH
20012193 BRIDGE DECK THIN POLYMER OVERLAY 3/8"
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE <DEPTH
EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20041895 POLYMER CONCRETE
20073200 TEMPORARY SHORING AND CRIBBING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
SO FT
L SUM
SO FT
POUND
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
CU FT
EACH
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
5641
1
2300
12,820
1850
1850
160
102. 8
7.0
4
0013
100%
STATE
5641
1
2300
12,820
1850
1850
160
102. 8
7.0
4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
*- SP CIALITY TEM
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
2ss1 I 2O19-159-BR COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 21 I
CONTRACT NO. 62K31
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL, 1/2" FOOT 63 63
X0327408 REINSTALL RUBBER FENDER SYSTEM L SUM 1 1
52000000
sunderlandmj
REV
~ ROADWAY
~ ROADWAY
~ ROADWAY
(LOOKING NORTH)
(LOOKING NORTH)
(LOOKING NORTH)
STAGE I CROSS SECTION
STAGE II CROSS SECTION
FINAL CROSS SECTION
10'-0" 10'-0"10'-6" 10'-6"
63'-3"
63'-3"
63'-3"
11'-0" 10'-6"11'-0" 10'-6"
11'-0"11'-0"
1'-6" 1'-6"
10'-6" 10'-6"
COOK
6"
6"
6"
6"
2857 2019-159-BR
31'-7.5" 31'-7.5"
9'-7.6" 9'-7.6"
31'-7.5" 31'-7.5"
9'-7.6" 9'-7.6"
31'-7.5"
9'-7.6"
31'-7.5"
9'-7.6"
PAVEMENT MARKINGS TAPE TYPE IV
PAVEMENT MARKINGS TAPE TYPE IV
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVT. MARKING
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVT. MARKING
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
               21 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO. 62K31
khanmsUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U.
SHEET   1 OF  1 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-